
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh Clark Olathe West Owls 265.0 285.0 10

2 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 255.3 275.0 8

3 CION HARRIS Basehor Linwood 248.8 250.0 6

4 Will Johnson Bonner Springs High School 371.0 250.0 4

5 Alejandro Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 244.0 245.0 2

6 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 251.0 225.0 1

7 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 251.9 190.0 0

8 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 267.0 175.0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 CION HARRIS Basehor Linwood 248.8 485.0 10

2 Will Johnson Bonner Springs High School 371.0 470.0 8

3 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 255.3 470.0 6

4 Alejandro Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 244.0 405.0 4

5 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 251.0 405.0 2

6 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 251.9 405.0 1

7 Josh Clark Olathe West Owls 265.0 380.0 0

8 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 267.0 325.0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 CION HARRIS Basehor Linwood 248.8 300.0 10

2 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 255.3 290.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 251.0 250.0 6

4 Will Johnson Bonner Springs High School 371.0 245.0 4

5 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 251.9 240.0 2

6 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 267.0 230.0 1

7 Alejandro Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 244.0 225.0 0

8 Josh Clark Olathe West Owls 265.0 225.0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 CION HARRIS Basehor Linwood 248.8 1035.0 10

2 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 255.3 1035.0 8

3 Will Johnson Bonner Springs High School 371.0 965.0 6

4 Josh Clark Olathe West Owls 265.0 890.0 4

5 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 251.0 880.0 2

6 Alejandro Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 244.0 875.0 1

7 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 251.9 835.0 0

8 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 267.0 730.0 0


